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STRIKE PREPARATION - Jamb

Rev.No. 4/151 3/4" Door

  Euro D - #8 screws
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Section A-A

C-Series
Classic

A-Series
Adjustable

.080"
(2.03)

1.938"
(49.23)
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(24.61)
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TA-20
Screw

#8-32 x 3/8 
Self Tapping Screw
tap size #29 drill 

0.136" 

NOT TO SCALE

.312"
( 7.92)

Uses #8-32 x 3/8"
Self TappingScrew
(Supplied by Timely)


